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Ssd USB3 1TB EXT./3823460

Intenso

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Form Factor

Mini-HDMI

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Pojemnos¢ SSD

ManufacturerCode

301,16 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1292109
4034303028771
1

0.049 kg
84717098

15cm

0.16 kg
0.145
0.025
ny,gnn
Tak

www.intenso.de/en/products/
solid-state-
drives/external%20SSD

89 x 54 x 8 mm
0.0005437 cubm
0.16 kg

SSX

14.5 cm

2.5cm

0.15
Antracyt
1TB
3823460

Experience fastest backup in a small format! With the external SSD Premium Edition by Intenso you can save data like photos
or videos in the shortest time possible. Thanks to the USB 3.0 interface, even large amounts of data can be transferred with
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up to 320 MB/s. Either at home or on the road, the SSD is always the perfect companion. Thanks to its compact size, it fits into
every pocket.
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